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A Touch of Elegance and Class Events Chanel Ratliff ratliffc2@gmail.com Other No
Access services Kevin Smith incaccess@bellsouth.net Subcontractor Yes
ACCESS SERVICES INC. KEVIN SMITH incaccess@bellsouth.net Subcontractor Yes
ACH Constructors Mark Ferris MarkF@ACHConstructors.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Advanced Digital Solutions Skip Lochte skip.lochte@adv-ds.com Subcontractor No
AECOM Allison Anolik allison.anolik@aecom.com Construction Manager at Risk No
AECOM John Craig john.craig@aecom.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No
AECOM Ed Edens ed.edens@aecom.com Other No
AECOM Michael Gasparro michaelg.gasparro@gmail.com Other No
Ajax Building Company Jay Smith jay@ajaxbuilding.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Ajax Building Company Ted Parker ted.parker@ajaxbuilding.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Alliance of Professionals & Consultants, Inc. Elyse Guy eguy@apcinc.com Supplier Yes
Allied Telesis Jon Meyer Jon_Meyer@alliedtelesis.com Supplier | Other No
Allied Telesis Jon Meyer jon_meyer@alliedtelesis.com Supplier No
Anderson Solutions Adria Anderson andersonsolutionsdc@gmail.com Other No
APC Tony Franco tfranco@apcinc.co Supplier Yes
Apple Designs Joseph Erhart jerhart@apple-designs.com Subcontractor Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Kalyn Huffman kalyn@apple-designs.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Apple Designs, Inc. Jessica Gray jessica@apple-designs.com Subcontractor Yes
Arcadis Nilesh Surti nilesh.surti@arcadis.com Other No
Archer Western Thomas Haag thaag@walshgroup.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Archer Western Matt Ferlisi mferlisi@walshgroup.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Archer Western James Dean JADean@walshgroup.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Arup Ronnie Gensler ronnie.gensler@arup.com Other No
Arup Dan Brodkin daniel.brodkin@arup.com Other No
Atkins Gary Bouthillier gary.bouthillier@atkinsglobal.com Other No
AVCON Craig Sucich csucich@avconinc.com Other Yes
Balfour Beatty Trent Johnson tjohnson@balfourbeattyus.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Beatties Ford Road Vocational Trade Center, Inc. Frances Hall fhallc@aol.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Bechtel Raymond Melee RAMELEE1@BECHTEL.COM Construction Manager at Risk No
Besco Electric Daniel Caylor d.caylor@bescoelectrical.com Subcontractor Yes
BFPE Mark Womack mwomack@bfpe.com Subcontractor Yes
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Bill Hood, Wood E&IS Bill Hood bill.hood@woodplc.com Other No
Blankenship Associates Mark Trail mtrail@blankenshipassociates.com Subcontractor Yes
Blue Dove Promotions LLC Joyce Williams bluedovepromotions@gmail.com Supplier Yes
BLUE DOVE PROMOTIONS LLC Joyce Williams bluedovepromotions@gmail.com Supplier Yes
BLWall Consulting LLC Bridget Wall-Lennon bridgewall@aol.com Other Yes
BofA Matthew Jiang matthew.jiang@bofa.com Other No
Boller Logistics LLC Kaylen Boller kbollerlogistics@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
Bordeaux Construction Company, Inc. Rachel Sayre rachel@bordeauxconstruction.com Construction Manager at Risk No
BREE & Associates Lynette Royster lynette.royster@breeassociates.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Bucket Mop and Broom Barry Mosley bmosleysr@bucketmopandbroom.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Burns & McDonnell Shawn DeKold sdekold@burnsmcd.com Other No
C and J Appraisal Company Kristi Bryson bkristi@bellsouth.net Other No
C Design Gary Beal gbeal@cdesigninc.com Other No

Cameron & Cameron Assembly Moving and Storage Wilbert McAdoo WILBERT@CAMCAMMOVING.COM Other Yes
Clancy & Theys Construction Company Andrew Holland andrewholland@clancytheys.com Construction Manager at Risk No

CMC Building Inc. Tony Hayes thayes@cmcbuildinginc.com Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor | Other Yes
CMC Building Inc. William Hayes thayes@cmcbuildinginc.com Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor Yes
CMC Building, Inc. Kat Webster kwebster@cmcbuildinginc.com Other Yes
CMTA Tracy Pell tpell@cmta.com Other No
Connico Inc. David Hunley dhunley@connico.com Other Yes
Construction Works, Inc. Enrico Washington rico@cwiatl.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
Corgan Farhad Mody farhad.mody@corgan.com Other No
Covenant Holdings Stephany Connelly stephany@covenantholdings.com Subcontractor Yes
Crowned for Success Global Consulting, LLC Diana Graham csg@dianangraham.com Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
DA Everett Construction Group, LLC Donovan Everett donovan@daeverettgroup.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
Delta Airport Consultants, Inc. Douglas Sander dsander@deltaairport.com Other No
DG Financial James Martin james@jamesdmartiniii.com Other No
DG McGee Enterprises Dionne Griffin-McGee dionne@dgmcgee.com Subcontractor Yes
Diversified Supply, Inc John McGriff jmcgriff@diversifiedsupply.com Supplier Yes
Diversified Supply, Inc John McGriff jmcgriff@diversifiedsupply.com Subcontractor Yes
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DOCUMENT IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC LAURA EVANS-SHARP levans@documentimagingsystems.com Supplier Yes
DPR Construction William Davidson williamd@dpr.com Construction Manager at Risk No
DPR Construction Scott Johns scottj@dpr.com Construction Manager at Risk No
DPR Construction Dwight Pullen DwightPjr@dpr.com Construction Manager at Risk No
DWL Architects Melissa Wolter mwolter@dwlarchitects.com Other No
ECS Southeast, LLP Scott Werley swerley@ecslimited.com Subcontractor No
EJO Ventures Kendall Gerner kendall@ejoventures.net Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
ESP Associates Debbie Gilbert dgilbert@espassociates.com Subcontractor | Other No
ESP Associates, Inc. Marty Smith mjsmith@espassociates.com Other No
ESP Associates, Inc. Rich Engates rengates@espassociates.com Subcontractor No
ESP Associates, Inc. Rich Engates rengates@espassociates.com Subcontractor No
Falcon Engineering Kevin Abernethy kabernethy@falconengineers.com Other Yes
Favor Desserts Bakery LLC Keijuane hester keijuane26@gmail.com Supplier Yes
Fentress Architects Thomas Walsh walsh@fentressarchitects.com Other No
Fentress Architects Ltd Thomas Theobald theobald@fentressarchitects.com Other No

For His Glory Trucking Construction & Logistic LLC Toronta Branch forhisglorytrucking@gmail.com
Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor | 
Supplier Yes

Froehling & Robertson Daniel Perry dperry@fandr.com Other Yes
FSI Office Jim Kirk jim.kirk@formsandsupply.com Supplier Yes
FST-HEA, LLC Alex Lehmann alehmann@horizon-engineering.com Other No
Global Energy of the Carolinas William Brown mrwilliamtbrown@gmail.com Supplier Yes
Glover Construction Co., Inc. Keith Bryant kbryant@gloverconstruction.com Subcontractor No
Good Works Cleaning Services, LLC John Priester gwcs28.llc@gmail.com Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Grove Bay Concessions, LLC Francesco Balli francesco@grovebaygroup.com Other Yes
Grove Bay Concessions, LLC Francesco Balli francesco@grovebaygroup.com Other Yes
Growth Management Services Inc Melissa Turner melissa@hiregms.com Other Yes
Growth Management Services Inc - GMS Twyla Garrett estimators@hiregms.com Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor Yes
Hair Designs By Denise Denise Hargrove baalperazim@att.net Supplier Yes
Highlands Environmental Solutions, Inc. Kevin Sutton ksutton@hesnc.com Other No
HMMH Britany Partridge bpartridge@hmmh.com Subcontractor Yes
Holder Construction CHAD MARTIN CMARTIN@HOLDER.COM Construction Manager at Risk No
Holder Construction Chad Allen callen@holder.com Construction Manager at Risk No
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Holder Construction Jenn Stuart jstuart@holder.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Holder Construction Company Michael Burnett mburnett@holder.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Honducom Concrete Inc. RAMON SUAZO rsuazo@honducomconcrete.net Subcontractor Yes
Horizon Engineering Chris Duranceau cduranceau@horizon-engineering.com Other No
Horizon Retail Construction Tom Harenda tomh@horizonretail.com Construction Manager at Risk No
HorizonRetail Construction Byron Murrain bmurrain1@msn.com Construction Manager at Risk No
https://www.bluedovepromotions.com Joyce Williams bluedovepromotions@gmail.com Supplier Yes
Hunter J Group LLC Valerie Jordan hunterjgroyp@outlook.com Other Yes
Hunter Rome Group, LLC Shontae Hogan hunterromegroup@gmail.com Subcontractor Yes
Inpro Corp Maria Connelly mconnelly@inprocorp.com Supplier No
Institute Minority Economic Development Alyssa Mako alyssa.mako@gmail.com Other No
InterVISTAS Daniel Barton daniel.barton@intervistas.com Subcontractor | Other No
It Sparkles It Shines It's Clean Renee A Wilson Renee@SparkleShineClean.com Subcontractor Yes
J.Q.Enterprises,Inc Sheldon Poole spoole@jqinc.com Other Yes
Jacobs Pete Butler pete.butler@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Jaime Robinson jaime.robinson@jacobs.com Other No
Jacobs Engineering Group Matt Wright matt.wright1@jacobs.com Other No
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION Nick Christoffersen Nick.Christoffersen@jedunn.com Construction Manager at Risk No
JE Dunn Construction Company Bo Crouse-Feuerhelm bo.crouse@jedunn.com Construction Manager at Risk No
JMT, Inc. Laurence Bauman LBAUMAN@JMT.COM Other No
KEi Architects Marcus Thomas mthomas@keiarchitects.com Supplier | Other Yes
Ken Weeden & Associates, Inc. Kenneth Weeden kenneth-weeden@kwaplanning.com Other Yes
Kimley-Horn Stephanie Hachem steph.hachem@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kimley-Horn Seth Denney seth.denney@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kimley-Horn Dan Robinson dan.robinson@kimley-horn.com Other No
Kleinfelder Charles Wilkins Cwilkins@Kleinfelder.com Other No
Knuppel Keith Knuppel keith.knuppel@anseradvisory.com Other No
KPR Engineering Paul Rogers progers@kprcompany.com Other No
LeChase Denise Barnes denise.barnes@lechase.com Construction Manager at Risk No
LeChase Seth London seth.london@lechase.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Lemons Wrecker Services LLC Brenda Ross brendar@lemonswrecker.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other Yes
Linley-Horn Nate Walnum NATE.WALNUM@KIMLEY-HORN.COM Other No
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LS3P Associates, LTD Brian Bresg brianbresg@ls3p.com Other No
Mayer Electric Chad Simpson chsimpson@mayerelectric.com Supplier Yes
Mead & Hunt Todd Knuckey todd.knuckey@meadhunt.com Other No
Mead & Hunt Brad Rolf brad.rolf@meadhunt.com Other No
Messer Construction Carlton Smith csmith3@messer.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Messer Construction Co. Mike Schneider mschneider@messer.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Messer Construction Company Mark Smith msmith@messer.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Metcon Buildings & Infratstructure Angela Carter acarter@metconus.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
Michael Baker International Greg VanderMolen greg.vandermolen@mbakerintl.com Subcontractor No
Michael M. Simpson + Associates, Inc. Brittney Simpson bsimpson@mmsainc.com Other Yes
ML Builders LLC Shawn McCullough melanie@mlbuilderssc.com Other Yes
MOA Architecture, Inc. Michael Allen mallen@moaarc.com Other Yes
Monteith Construction Sam Pierce spierce@monteithco.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Monteith Construction Corp Brian Stamp bstamp@monteithco.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Moye I.T. Consulting, LLC Mary Anne Perkowski maperkowski@moyeconsulting.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
NC Institute of Minority Economic Development Alyssa Mako amako@theinstitutenc.org Other No
NC Institute of Minority Economic Development Alyssa Mako amako@theinstitutenc.org Other No
NCDOT Lamar Sylvester lsylvester@ncdot.gov Other No
NCDOT delacey bradsher dvbradsher@ncdot.gov Other No
NCDOT Todd Meyer tmeyer@ncdot.gov Other No
NCDOT Garrett Reavis gpreavis@ncdot.gov Other No
NV5 Jean Marie Livaudais jeanmarie.livaudais@nv5.com Subcontractor No
Oliver Enterprises USA LLC Victoria Smith vdsmith2011@gmail.com Other Yes
Opal Hotels Group Mital Patel mital@opalhotelsgroup.com Supplier | Other No
Pac-Van, Inc, A Division of United Rentals Lyle Turner Lturner@pacvan.com Supplier No
Parsons Vincent Del Nero vincent.del_nero@parsons.com Other No
Parsons Jennifer Evangelist jennifer.evangelist@parsons.com Other No
Paslay Management Group, L.P. Sanaz Rafailzadeh Sanaz@pmglp.com Other No
PGAL Donna Russell drussell@pgal.com Other No
PGAL, Inc. Matt Kraczon mkraczon@pgal.com Other No
Proactive Christopher Epps cepps@buildwithproactive.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No
Public Participation Partners LLC Johnetta Perry jperry@pppconsulting.net Other Yes
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Ramey Kemp Associates Jessica McClure jmcclure@rameykemp.com Other No
Ramey Kemp Associates Battle Whitley bwhitley@rameykemp.com Subcontractor | Other No
RebFor Christian Rebuli christian.rebuli@rebfor.com Subcontractor Yes
Reliable Agile Solutions Dwayne Washington da3washington@reagsolutions.com Other No
Ricondo & Associates, Inc. Colleen Quinn cequinn@ricondo.com Other No
RJ Leeper Construction Company James Mitchell Jamesm@leeperconstruction.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
RMF Engineering Michele Lewis michele.lewis@rmf.com Subcontractor | Other No
Rodgers Builders Jason Moore jmoore@rodgersbuilders.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
RS&H Tarryn Little tarryn.little@rsandh.com Other No
Samet Corporation Jonathan Best jbest@sametcorp.com Construction Manager at Risk No
SGS Contracting Brandt Smith estimating@sgscontractingllc.com Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor Yes

SGS Contracting Brandt Smith brandt@sgscontractingllc.com
Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor | 
Supplier | Other Yes

SKA Consulting Engineers Jacob Bruch jsbruch@gmail.com Other No
SKA Consulting Engineers Jacob Bruch jsbruch@skaeng.com Other No
Skanska USA Building Kelly Monroe kelly.monroe@skanska.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Skyler Design Build Jon Gray jon@sklerdesignbuild.com Construction Manager at Risk No
South bend international airport Ashley Thorsen ashleyryan8@gmail.com Construction Manager at Risk | Other No

SpatialGIS Kendrick Faison Kendrick@Spatialgisservices.com
Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor | 
Supplier Yes

STV Engineers Anne Lenart-Redmond anne.redmond@stvinc.com Other No
STV Inc. Joe Thompson joe.thompson@stvinc.com Other No
Sunshine Cleaning Systems Inc. Randy Kierce randy@sunclean.com Supplier Yes
Sunshine Cleaning Systems, Inc. david Dyrek dave@sunclean.com Supplier No
Sunshine Cleaning Systems,Inc Laura Coenen Laura@sunclean.com Supplier Yes
Syska Hennessy Group Jen Crawford jcrawford@syska.com Other No
Syska Hennessy Group Sergiu Pelau spelau@syska.com Other No
Syska Hennessy Group, Inc. - New York, NY Joe Romano jromano@syska.com Other No
T&T Creative Group Derrick Thompson derrick@ttcreativegroup.com Other Yes
Tahill, Inc Hillis Haygood hillis.haygood@tahill.co Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
Tahill, Inc William Jackson will.jackson@tahill.co Supplier Yes
Taylor Interiors LLC Tarris Arnold tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com Subcontractor Yes
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Tela Vuota, PLLC Susan Winslow swinslow@telavuotapllc.com Subcontractor Yes
Terracon Rob Belisle rlbelisle@terracon.com Other No
The Daniele Company Olachi Anaemereibe oanaemereibe@thedanieleco.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
the forrest group Allen Forrest ceo@tfgla.com Subcontractor Yes
The Heights Dominican kitchen Yokasta Feliz theheightsdk@yahoo.com Supplier Yes
The Nelson Ideation Group, LLC Carla Nelson Chambers CANC@NelsonIdeation.com Subcontractor Yes
Thorburn Associates Lisa Thorburn lisa.thorburn@ta-inc.com Other Yes
Thornton Tomasetti Alli Rutledge arutledge@thorntontomasetti.com Other No
TranSystems Ashley Mcneill akmcneill@transystems.com Other No
TranSystems Doug Steen dssteen@transystems.com Other No
Trifecta Services Company Jill Morgan jmorgan@trifectainc.com Subcontractor Yes
Turner Construction Kym Gardner kpgardner@tcco.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Verge Innovation Karen Johnson kjohnson@vergenovation.com Subcontractor | Supplier Yes
VHB Taruna Tayal ttayal@vhb.com Other No
Victory Global Solutions, Inc. Angela A Brown abrown@victorygs.com Supplier Yes
Vistabution, LLC Charles Harrison charles@vistabution.com Construction Manager at Risk Yes
Wake Technical Community College Katie Gailes kagailes@waketech.edu Other No
Walbridge SouthEast Mike Williams mwilliams@walbridge.com Construction Manager at Risk No
Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. Justin Dietz Justin@wsi-nc.com Subcontractor Yes
Wayne J Griffin Marc McNair mmcnair@wjgei.com Subcontractor No
Wetherill Engineering Greg Purvis Gpurvis@wetherilleng.com Subcontractor Yes
Wetherill Engineering, Inc. Edward Wetherill ewetherill@wetherilleng.com Other Yes

WSP USA Gaël Le Bris gael.lebris@wsp.com Construction Manager at Risk | Subcontractor | Other No
WSP USA Inc. Beathia Tagoe beathia.tagoe@wsp.com Other No
Yes Real Estate Construction Group Darmel Lee dlee@yesrecg.com Subcontractor Yes
YES Real Estate Construction Group Inc Marcus Amerson Sr. mamerson@yesrecg.com Subcontractor | Other Yes
Yes Real Estate Construction Group Inc. Antwane Yelverton ayelverton@yesrecg.com Subcontractor Yes
Zoven Vending, LLC. Desmond Jenkins zovenvending@gmail.com Other Yes
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